

~~1220~~ NO.104 COURT NO.R-2 SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15620-15621/2008

DELHI STATE INDUSL.INFRA.DEVT.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASHPAL MADAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17034 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17482 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17917 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17923 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18335 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18402 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18448 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18452 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18453 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18458 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18459 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18674 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18829 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18830 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18833 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18834 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18835 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18838 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 05/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service.

List the matter on 16.10.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar