

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).15620-15621/2008

DELHI STATE INDUSL.INFRA.DEVT.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASHPAL MADAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 17034 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 17482 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 17917 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 17923 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18335 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18402 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18448 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18452 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18453 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18458 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18459 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18674 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18829 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18830 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18833 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18834 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18835 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 18838 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 21513 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 21520 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 21526 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 21546 of 2008

Date: 16/10/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ritu Raj Jamwal, Adv.
for M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., Advs.
Ms. Neeru Vaid, Adv.

..2/-

.2.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue fresh notice upon unserved respondents in each SLP through
Registered Post A.D.

Additional dasti service is allowed.

List the matters on 3rd December, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)

