

ITEM NO.122 COURT NO.R-2 SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21839/2008

DELHI STATE IND.& INFRA.DEV.CORP.LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SHANKAR BANSAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18334 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22004 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22059-22068 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 22076 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 22637 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22734 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 21/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Mr. Indrajeet Das,Adv.

Mr. Sarwa Mitter,Adv.

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Additional Dasti service upon all the unserved respondents in all the SLPs is allowed as prayed for. Served respondents in concerned SLPs may file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 19.12.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar