

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21839/2008

DELHI STATE IND.& INFRA.DEV.CORP.LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARI SHANKAR BANSAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18334 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22004 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22059-22068 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 22076 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 22637 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22734 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 19/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

M/S Mitter & Mitter Co.

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Counsel for the petitioner seeks time for filing process fee. Granted 10 days time as

a last chance. Take steps. Learned Counsel for the served respondents are granted four weeks time for

filing counter affidavit, as a last chance.

Call on 5-2-2009.

va

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar