

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7646/2009

DELHI STATE INDUST.& INFRA.DEV.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULSHAN ARORA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7647 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7648 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 30/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

Ms. S. Janani

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service of notice on the unserved respondents.

List the matter on 26-08-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar