

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).15620-15621/2008

DELHI STATE INDUSL.INFRA.DEVT.CORP.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASHPAL MADAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

- WITH SLP(C) NO. 15794 of 2009
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17034 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17482 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17917 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 17923 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18334 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18335 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18402 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18448 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18452 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18453 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18458 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18459 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18674 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18829 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18830 of 2008
(With office report)

...2/-

Item No. 37

: 2 :

- SLP(C) NO. 18833 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18834 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18835 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 18838 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 19498 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21513 of 2008
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21520 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 21526 of 2008

